E X T E R I O R  USL-RK1C
General Retrofit Kit
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-RK1C Rev B 1905 1
OV E RV I E W
This general retrofit is suitable for retrofitting a variety of existing
fixtures. It can be used in indoor and outdoor fixtures including high
bays,  street lights, canopy lights, pole lights, and post lights.
F E AT U R E S

VOLTAGE
OPERATING
 TEMPERATURE
RATED
LIFESPAN CCT CRI EFFICACY
USL-RK1C
100-277V
347-480V
-22°F – 104°F
-30°C – 40°C
60,000 HOURS 4100K, 5000K, 5700K 70+ 75-132 lm/W
MODEL POWER
(W) VOLTAGE BODY LUMENS
(lm) ±10% MH EQUIVALENT EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-RK1C-30W-LV 30 100-277V SMALL  2,956 80W 99
USL-RK1C-45W-LV 45 100-277V SMALL  4,675 100W 104
USL-RK1C-60W-LV 60 100-277V SMALL  6,755 150W 113
USL-RK1C-65W-HV 65 347-480V SMALL  7,203 150W 111
USL-RK1C-80W-LV 80 100-277V MEDIUM  9,070 300W 113
USL-RK1C-100W-HV 100 100-277V MEDIUM  12,381 400W 124
USL-RK1C-120W-LV 100 347-480V MEDIUM  12,529 250W 125
USL-RK1C-150W-HV 120 100-277V MEDIUM  14,806 400W 123
USL-RK1C-150W-LV 150 100-277V MEDIUM  19,838 400W 132
USL-RK1C-185W-LV 150 347-480V MEDIUM  17,392 400W 116
USL-RK1C-200W-HV 185 100-277V LARGE  13,937 500W 75
USL-RK1C-200W-LV 200 347-480V LARGE  20,728 700W 104
USL-RK1C-240W-LV 240 100-277V LARGE  25,379 700W 106
USL-RK1C-300W-HV 300 347-480V XL  34,580 1000W 115
USL-RK1C-320W-LV 320 100-277V XL  34,926 1000W 109
USL-RK1C-370W-LV 370 100-277V XL  39,918 1000W 108
USL-RK1C-450W-HV 450 347-480V XL  48,136 1500W 107
USL-RK1C-480W-LV 480 100-277V XL 45,873 1500W 96
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL L
LENGTH
W